Bellekler

Apacer 4GB 1x4GB
SODIMM Ram

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz
SODIMM

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz
KINGST

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz
KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz
KINGSTON

Uriin

2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Notebook

(ES.04G2V.KNH)

CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON

1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP

1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP

SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB
SODIMM Ram

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook

(ES.08G21.GSH)

SODIMM KVR26S19S6/4

SODIMM KVR2651956/8

SODIMM KVR32522S8/8

SODIMM KVR26519S58/8

Marka

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

10,68

21,00

22,80

38,40

43,20

46,20

88,80

15,60

17,40

19,20

19,20

19,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16S11S8/4WP KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432S20IB/8TR
KINGSTON

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519S8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S52258/16
KINGSTON

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S542BS8-
16 KINGSTON

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S546BS8 -
16 KINGSTON

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
KF432520IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

24,00

24,60

28,80

34,20

34,20

36,00

36,00

39,60

55,80

61,20

63,60

67,20

70,80

76,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32
KINGSTON

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8-
32 KINGSTON

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

78,00 USD

79,20 USD

84,60 USD

99,60 USD

102,00
usb



